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Silta Cup 2025 Tahtijuniorit

8.-9.3.2025 Heinola

TULOKSET

Sijoitus  Nimi

©CoNoO~wNE

Nelli Luukkanen
Salla Sukanen
Sofia Erkkila
Kerttu Lehtonen
Frida Palo

Laura Jalkanen
Milana Rubtsova
Essi Ruotjarvi
Alisa Pernu
Neera Piippo
Mette Hirsikangas
Aava Huuskonen
Aino Hakala
Wiola Pulli

Senni Lehtinen

Sanna Lemettinen

Ylituomari

Tulostettu: 30.10.2024 14.50.46

Seura
Varala
Varala
Koovee
RTL
Koovee
Varala
Koovee
Heita
Heita
Heita
UpTL
Heita
Heita
RTL
Varala

Pisteet
49,33
47
45,33
42,33
41,33
40,67
39,33
39
37,33
36,67
33,33
32,33

Erikoismaininta

Laadukas istumapiruetti



